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February 2024January 8, 2024 - 
January 14, 2024

Monday, January 8
10:00am - 10:30am Dwayne with TPR
12:00pm - 1:30pm Commissioners and County Manager with 
City/City/County Meeting (Canon Coffee Cafe (1520 Royal Gorge 
Blvd, Canon City, CO 81212, United States)) - BOCC Calendar
2:30pm - 3:30pm Dwayne with Pathfinder drainage (pathfinder)
3:00pm - 3:30pm Dwayne with PL Outdoor 

Wednesday, January 10
8:15am - 9:15am Commissioners with KRLN Morning Line (KRLN) - 
BOCC Calendar
9:00am - 11:30am Commissioners with County Manager and 
County Attorney (Room 208) - BOCC Calendar
2:30pm - 4:30pm Debbie with Mayors' Roundtable (TBD)

Friday, January 12
1:00pm - 2:00pm Dwayne with Fire Suppression update
2:00pm - 3:00pm Dwayne with Public Lands (online) - BOCC 
Calendar

Tuesday, January 9
8:00am - 9:30am Kevin with Tourism Council (8) - BOCC Calendar
9:30am - 11:30am BOCC Meeting (Admin LL3) - BOCC Calendar
2:30pm - 5:00pm Kevin out

Thursday, January 11
10:00am - 12:00pm Action 22 Board Meeting
10:00am - 11:00am East Main project workshop (Room 208) - BOCC
Calendar
1:00pm - 2:00pm Debbie with Built for Zero (Zoom)
4:00pm - 5:00pm Dwayne with Ag Commissioner - BOCC Calendar

5:30pm - 7:30pm RGCA Business After Hours

Saturday, January 13

Sunday, January 14
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February 2024January 15, 2024 - 
January 21, 2024

Monday, January 15
9:00am - 10:30am East Main planning workshop (Room 208) - 
BOCC Calendar
12:00pm - 1:30pm Goal Setting workshop (El Caporal) - BOCC 
Calendar

Wednesday, January 17
9:00am - 11:30am Commissioners with County Manager and 
County Attorney (Room 208) - BOCC Calendar
12:00pm - 1:30pm Dwayne with Weed Advisory Board (Garden 
Park) - BOCC Calendar

Friday, January 19
12:00pm - 1:30pm Commissioners with CCI Legislative Briefing 
(Virtual) - BOCC Calendar

Tuesday, January 16
10:00am - 10:30am C-PACE meeting: Commissioners with Paul 
Haynsworth, Eli Bremer (Room 208) - BOCC Calendar
2:00pm - 4:00pm Kevin w/Fremont County Heritage Commissioner
meeting (Room 208)
3:30pm - 5:00pm Debbie out of office

Thursday, January 18
9:00am - 10:00am Debbie with Homeless Coalition (via Zoom)
9:00am - 9:30am Commissioners, Attorney, County Manager, P&Z 
Director - Agenda Review (Room 208) - BOCC Calendar
11:00am - 12:00pm Debbie with NACO Rural Action Caucus 
(Zoom)
12:00pm - 4:00pm Debbie with Custer County 911 (Custer County)
2:00pm - 3:00pm Dwayne with NACO Western region (virtual) - 
BOCC Calendar

Saturday, January 20

Sunday, January 21


